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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

May

6:00 P.M. Dawgs HMMP1Redsox05/14/2012    Mon
7:45 P.M. Bombers HMMP1Tigers05/14/2012    Mon

6:00 P.M. Mustangs HMMP1Orioles05/16/2012    Wed
7:45 P.M. Tigers HMMP1Dawgs05/16/2012    Wed

6:00 P.M. Orioles HMMP1Bombers05/18/2012    Fri
7:45 P.M. Redsox HMMP1Mustangs05/18/2012    Fri

6:00 P.M. Orioles HMMP1Redsox05/25/2012    Fri
7:45 P.M. Mustangs HMMP1Tigers05/25/2012    Fri

6:00 P.M. Bombers HMMP1Dawgs05/30/2012    Wed
7:45 P.M. Tigers HMMP1Orioles05/30/2012    Wed

June

6:00 P.M. Dawgs HMMP1Mustangs06/01/2012    Fri
7:45 P.M. Redsox HMMP1Bombers06/01/2012    Fri

6:00 P.M. Orioles HMMP1Dawgs06/04/2012    Mon
7:45 P.M. Bombers HMMP1Mustangs06/04/2012    Mon

6:00 P.M. Redsox HMMP1Tigers06/06/2012    Wed
7:45 P.M. Orioles HMMP1Mustangs06/06/2012    Wed

6:00 P.M. Tigers HMMP1Bombers06/08/2012    Fri
7:45 P.M. Redsox HMMP1Dawgs06/08/2012    Fri

6:00 P.M. Mustangs HMMP1Redsox06/11/2012    Mon
7:45 P.M. Bombers HMMP1Orioles06/11/2012    Mon

6:00 P.M. Dawgs HMMP1Tigers06/13/2012    Wed
7:45 P.M. Redsox HMMP1Orioles06/13/2012    Wed

6:00 P.M. Tigers HMMP1Mustangs06/15/2012    Fri
7:45 P.M. Dawgs HMMP1Bombers06/15/2012    Fri

6:00 P.M. Mustangs HMMP1Dawgs06/18/2012    Mon
7:45 P.M. Orioles HMMP1Tigers06/18/2012    Mon

6:00 P.M. Bombers HMMP1Redsox06/20/2012    Wed
7:45 P.M. Dawgs HMMP1Orioles06/20/2012    Wed

6:00 P.M. Tigers HMMP1Redsox06/22/2012    Fri
7:45 P.M. Mustangs HMMP1Bombers06/22/2012    Fri
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